1 *All specifications and photos are subject to change without prior notice
Product Specification
Key Features
ITRP-2845-EHL1-WG01
28" EN50155 Railway Full IP65 Fanless Panel PC
	▪ Intel® Elkhart Lake Atom®/ Celeron®  support
	▪ 28" LCD, 1920 x 360, 1000 nits
	▪ EN50155 certificated for railway
	▪ Full IP65 and fanless design
	▪ Support 17~31V or 34~62VDC or 67~143V input with M12
connector
	▪ Anti-Shock and vibration
	▪ LCD blacking detect free (H Tni 110°C)
Dimensions
Ordering Information
 Part Number Description
 ITRP-2845-EHL1-
 WG01-1001
IP65 Railway Fanless panel PC ,28", 1000nits, 1920x360,
 3mm glass, Intel Atom x6413E,4GB DDR4,128GB
SSD,M12 for 1LAN/2HDMI/2COM/2USB/1PWR,EN50155,
DC17~31V input
 ITRP-2845-EHL1-
 WG01-2001
IP65 Railway Fanless panel PC ,28", 1000nits, 1920x360,
 3mm glass, Intel Celeron J6412,4GB DDR4,128GB
SSD,M12 for 1LAN/2HDMI/2COM/2USB/1PWR,EN50155,
DC17~31V input
Accessories list
Part Number Description
 ITRP-001  2M M12 Cable for LAN
 ITRP-002  2M M12 Cable for USB
 ITRP-003  2M M12 Cable for COM
 ITRP-004  2M M12 Cable for HDMI
 ITRP-005  2M M12 Cable for Power
System color Black
Machanical Aluminum extrusion and heavy-duty steel
Display
Display type 28" Resizing  TFT LCD